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Bikkjestykket Ukesgolf - Vårliga

Table of points
NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total

Mixed Open
1 Espen Borgersrud 21 46 17 50 50 184
2 Rino Lund Nielsen 36 4 19 25 7 25 40 14 170
3 Mike Hennig 25 38 50 21 15 149
4 Simon Nelson 50 35 43 128
5 Einar Eriksen 38 33 43 114
6 Aleksander Ottmann-Smith 21 50 21 92
6 Tomasz Gylseth 50 42 92
8 Atle K. Gundersen 46 31 77
9 Adrian Brøyn 50 25 75
10 Teodor alexander Børgesen 43 20 63
11 Eivind Heddan 10 43 53
12 Jørgen Myrehagen 50 50
13 Lajos Groffmann 45 45
14 Andreas Prestby 29 15 44
15 Christer E 43 43
15 Jørn Ivar Hamre 43 43
17 Jonas Kure 42 42
17 Sindre Tuset 42 42
19 Vegard Bardalen 40 40
20 Reidar Finnerud 37 37
21 Espen B. Sæther 36 36
22 Jon Richard Røine 35 35
23 Kristian Lyngstad 33 33
24 Vegard Eidesmo Øvergård 31 31
25 Markus Norbom Larsen 30 30
26 Alexander Eliassen 29 29
27 Hans-Marius Enoksen 25 25
27 Kenneth Myhrvold 25 25
29 Srosht Omer 23 23
30 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 7 14 21
31 Kai Olsen 12 8 20
32 Bjørnar Teigen 12 5 17
33 Magnus Oliversen 15 15
34 Pål Murtnes 8 8
34 Ricardo Arciniegas 8 8
36 Are Kristian Thomassen 7 7
37 Samir Sharma 4 4

Kvinner
1 Eva Camilla Standal 50 50 50 25 33 50 50 308
2 Lotte Østenengen Echholt 50 50 100
3 Andrea Trovi 50 50
4 Eirin Evjen 25 25
5 Lorena Lüning 17 17

Master
1 Roar Myrehagen 40 50 33 42 40 25 230
2 Bjørnar Simonsen 50 50 50 50 200
3 Sven Nelson 50 50 50 150
4 Pål Pedersen 38 42 20 38 138
5 Thor Arne Gald Semb 30 13 13 33 8 20 13 130
6 Bjørn Teigen 20 25 17 62
7 Stian Ravndal Larsen 40 40
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

8 Sven Berg 38 38
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

9 Frode Kallevig 25 25
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

9 Dag Øverland 25 25
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

11 Bjørn Magne Henriksen 10 10
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

Junior
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NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Rounde 6Runde 7Rounde 8Total
Mixed Open

Kvinner

Master

Junior
1 karl fredrik simonsen 50 38 50 33 171
2 Ole Berg Gundersen 50 50 100
3 Stefan Simonsen 25 25 25 17 92
4 Ola Ravndal Larsen 50 50
5 gabriel hareide 25 13 38
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Mixed Open

1 Espen Borgersrud 05/05/24 12:15 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 6 -1 35   

  05/19/24 12:15 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 -7 29   

  05/26/24 12:00 7 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 6 +5 41   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 -8 28   

  06/23/24 12:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 -5 31 -16 164

2 Tomasz Gylseth 05/19/24 12:15 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 -8 28   

  05/26/24 12:00 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 2 2 3 -4 32 -12 60

3 Einar Eriksen 05/19/24 12:15 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 -3 33   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 -3 33   

  06/02/24 12:15 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 -4 32 -10 98

3 Simon Nelson 05/05/24 12:15 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 -5 31   

  06/09/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 -2 34   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 4 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 -3 33 -10 98

5 Mike Hennig 05/12/24 12:00 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 0 36   

  05/19/24 12:15 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 -3 33   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -5 31   

  06/02/24 12:15 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 5 2 -2 34   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 +1 37 -9 171

6 Aleksander Ottmann-Smith 05/05/24 12:15 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 -1 35   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 31   

  06/23/24 12:00 4 3 2 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 36 -6 102

6 Adrian Brøyn 05/12/24 12:00 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 -6 30   

  06/09/24 12:15 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 36 -6 66

8 Atle K. Gundersen 05/12/24 12:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -5 31   

  05/19/24 12:15 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 0 36 -5 67

8 Jørgen Myrehagen 06/02/24 12:15 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -5 31 -5 31

10 Sindre Tuset 05/19/24 12:15 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 -4 32 -4 32

10 Teodor alexander Børgesen 06/02/24 12:15 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 -4 32   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 0 36 -4 68

10 Jonas Kure 05/12/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -4 32 -4 32

10 Lajos Groffmann 06/09/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 32 -4 32

14 Reidar Finnerud 05/12/24 12:00 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 -3 33 -3 33

14 Christer E 06/23/24 12:00 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 -3 33 -3 33

14 Jørn Ivar Hamre 05/05/24 12:15 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 -3 33 -3 33

14 Vegard Bardalen 06/09/24 12:15 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -3 33 -3 33

18 Espen B. Sæther 05/05/24 12:15 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 -2 34 -2 34

18 Andreas Prestby 06/02/24 12:15 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 -3 33   
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Bikkjestykket Ukesgolf - Vårliga • 27.09.2024 00:57 (9)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 +1 37 -2 70

18 Kristian Lyngstad 05/12/24 12:00 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34 -2 34

18 Jon Richard Røine 06/09/24 12:15 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 -2 34 -2 34

22 Markus Norbom Larsen 06/16/24 12:10 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 -1 35 -1 35

22 Alexander Eliassen 05/12/24 12:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 -1 35 -1 35

22 Eivind Heddan 06/16/24 12:10 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 +2 38   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 -3 33 -1 71

25 Hans-Marius Enoksen 05/12/24 12:00 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 36 0 36

25 Kenneth Myhrvold 05/12/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 0 36 0 36

25 Vegard Eidesmo Øvergård 05/19/24 12:15 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 0 36 0 36

28 Srosht Omer 05/19/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 +1 37 +1 37

29 Rino Lund Nielsen 05/05/24 12:15 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 -2 34   

  05/12/24 12:00 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 +5 41   

  05/19/24 12:15 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 +2 38   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 -2 34   

  06/02/24 12:15 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 7 3 4 +3 39   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 0 36   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -5 31   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 6 2 +1 37 +2 290

30 Pål Murtnes 05/12/24 12:00 5 3 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 +4 40 +4 40

30 Are Kristian Thomassen 06/23/24 12:00 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 +4 40 +4 40

30 Magnus Oliversen 05/19/24 12:00 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 40 +4 40

33 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 05/05/24 12:15 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 2 +7 43   

  06/02/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 37 +8 80

33 Bjørnar Teigen 05/12/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 +3 39   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 6 4 4 2 +5 41 +8 80

35 Ricardo Arciniegas 05/19/24 12:15 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 +10 46 +10 46

36 Samir Sharma 05/19/24 12:15 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 6 6 4 3 +14 50 +14 50

37 Kai Olsen 05/19/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 3 +8 44   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 2 5 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 2 2 +7 43 +15 87

Kvinner

1 Lotte Østenengen Echholt 06/02/24 12:15 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 -1 35   

  06/09/24 12:15 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 31 -6 66

2 Andrea Trovi 05/12/24 12:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 0 36 0 36

3 Lorena Lüning 06/09/24 12:00 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 3 +9 45 +9 45

4 Eirin Evjen 05/19/24 12:15 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 +11 47 +11 47

5 Eva Camilla Standal 05/05/24 12:15 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +4 40   

  05/19/24 12:15 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 +6 42   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 +5 41   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2913210
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  06/02/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +4 40   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +2 38   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +3 39   

  06/23/24 12:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +5 41 +29 281

Master

1 Sven Nelson 05/12/24 12:00 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 -4 32   

  06/09/24 12:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -8 28   

  06/23/24 12:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 -4 32 -16 92

2 Bjørnar Simonsen 05/05/24 12:15 3 2 7 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 +7 43   

  05/19/24 12:15 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 -9 27   

  06/02/24 12:15 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 -3 33   

  06/16/24 12:10 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -7 29 -12 132

3 Pål Pedersen 05/26/24 12:00 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 2 3 2 0 36   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 -3 33   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 -1 35   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 -2 34 -6 138

3 Roar Myrehagen 05/12/24 12:00 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 0 36   

  05/26/24 12:00 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 -2 34   

  06/02/24 12:15 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 4 +2 38   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 -3 33   

  06/16/24 12:10 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 32   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 +1 37 -6 210

3 Sven Berg 05/19/24 12:15 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 -6 30 -6 30

6 Stian Ravndal Larsen 06/16/24 12:10 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 -4 32 -4 32

7 Frode Kallevig 06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 -1 35 -1 35

8 Dag Øverland 05/19/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +3 39 +3 39

9 Bjørn Teigen 05/12/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +3 39   

  05/26/24 12:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +3 39   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 36 +6 114

10 Bjørn Magne Henriksen 05/12/24 12:00 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 +13 49 +13 49

11 Thor Arne Gald Semb 05/12/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 +2 38   

  05/19/24 12:15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 +4 40   

  05/26/24 12:00 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +5 41   

  06/02/24 12:15 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +2 38   

  06/09/24 12:15 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 +1 37   

  06/16/24 12:10 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 35   

  06/23/24 12:00 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 +5 41 +18 270

Junior

1 Ola Ravndal Larsen 06/16/24 12:10 4 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 -1 35 -1 35
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

2 Ole Berg Gundersen 05/12/24 12:00 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +8 44   

  05/19/24 12:15 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 2 +3 39 +11 83

3 karl fredrik simonsen 05/05/24 12:15 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +4 40   

  05/19/24 12:15 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 +11 47   

  06/02/24 12:15 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 39   

  06/16/24 12:10 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +5 41 +23 167

4 gabriel hareide 05/12/24 12:00 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 +17 53   

  05/19/24 12:15 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 +16 52 +33 105

5 Stefan Simonsen 05/05/24 12:15 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 7 4 3 4 +16 52   

  05/19/24 12:15 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 +14 50   

  06/02/24 12:15 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 5 4 5 +14 50   

  06/16/24 12:10 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 9 +16 52 +60 204
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.3 2.9 3 2.9 3 2.7 3 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.1 3 36.9

Difficulty 10 3 5 2 4 1 6 11 12 9 8 7 0.9

Birdie -1 12 35 39 43 37 49 36 26 13 22 33 38 383 26%

Par 0 75 66 59 60 63 61 60 44 66 57 55 60 726 49%

Bogey 1 27 20 19 16 18 11 23 41 32 37 28 20 292 20%

Double Bogey 2 9 3 5 4 4 3 4 11 9 6 7 3 68 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 2 13 1%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 1 6 0%
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